
    
 

           SOMERS CULTURAL COMMISSION  
            2025 REGULAR MEETING DATES 

     PIEDMONT HALL 
      7 PM  

 
       Monday, January 13 
 
      Monday, February 10 
 
       Monday, March 10 
 
        Monday, April 14 
 
        Monday, May 12 
 
             Monday, June 9 
 
  No meetings July and August per by-laws 
 
         Monday, September 8 
 
        ** Monday, October 6 
        (Indigenous Day, holiday on Monday, Oct. 13) 
 
       ** Monday, November 3 
       (Veterans Day, remembered on Monday, Nov. 10) 
 
     No meeting in December per by-laws 
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